
Andrew McMillin

University Minister

Maher 203

(619) 260-6818

mcmillin@sandiego.edu

Mark Peters

University Minister

SLP 401A

(619) 260-2265

markp@sandiego.edu

Annette Welsh

University Minister

Founders Chapel

(619) 260-6717

welsha@sandiego.edu

Fr. Michael T. White, C.S.Sp.

University Chaplain

Office: Maher 201
Residence: Maher 410
(619) 260-2296

mtwcssp@sandiego.edu

Marc Adams

Resident Minister

Missions B: San Miguel 117
marcadams@sandiego.edu

Mariah Byrne

Resident Minister

San Buenaventura 240

mariahbyrne@sandiego.edu

Claire Gosen

Resident Minister

Vistas: Cuyamaca 231
claireg@sandiego.edu

Natalie Kathol

Resident Minister

Founders 231

nkathol@sandiego.edu

Julia Sutton

Resident Minister

Missions A: 5921-111
juliasutton@sandiego.edu

Jesus Espinosa

Resident Minister

Camino 251

jesusespinosa@sandiego.edu

Deanna Wolf

Resident Minister

Vistas: Laguna 331
deannawolf@sandiego.edu

PRIVATE RESOURCES (PART-TIME RESIDENTIAL STAFF)

Michael Lovette-Colyer

AVP for Ministry/ Director

UC 238

(619) 260-4251

mlovettecolyer@sandiego.edu

Julia Campagna

University Minister

Office: Maher 257
Residence: Manchester 324
(619) 260-7728

campagna@sandiego.edu

Fr. Gino Correa, O.F.M.

University Chaplain

Office: UC 238
Residence: Palomar 321
(619) 260-8708

correagi@sandiego.edu

Maria Gaughan

University Minister

Maher 252

(619) 260-7407

mariag@sandiego.edu

Mary Kruer

University Minister

UC 238

(619) 260-5903

kruerm@sandiego.edu

CONFIDENTIAL RESOURCES (FULL-TIME STAFF)

University Ministry 
Pastoral Care Directory

For pastoral care referrals, please call the University Ministry Center at 619-260-4735 
or email Michael Lovette-Colyer at mlovettecolyer@sandiego.edu.

Sr. Virginia Rodee, R.S.C.J.

AVP for Mission

Founders 186B

(619) 260-7431

vrodee@sandiego.edu


